faxst
i n Bertoldsbrunnen - Messe =)
Montag - Freitag
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.01| 0.31| — — | 5.31|546| 6.01| — |6.16]| 6.31| 6.37 20.47 21.01 22.3123.0123.31
Stadttheater & 0.03/033| — | — [533|548|/6.03 — |6.18| 6.33] 6.39 20.49 21.03 22.3323.0323.33
Hauptbahnhof & 0.04| 034 — | — |534|549|6.04 — |6.19| 6.34] 6.40 20.50 21.04 22.3423.0423.34
EschholzstraBe d& 0.05/ 035/ — | — |535/ 550 605 — |620| 635|641/ . 1205121.05| . 2235230502335
Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 0.07| 0.37| 5.06| 5.19| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.14| 6.22| 6.37| 6.43| 4 ¥ 20.5321.07| 45 22.37[23.07 23.37
Robert-Koch-StraBe d& 0.08 0.38] 5.07| 5.20| 5.38 5.53| 6.08 6.15| 6.23| 6.38| 6.44 " 20.5421.08| "> 22.38123.08 23.38
KillianstraBe 0.09| 0.39| 5.09| 5.22| 5.39| 5.54| 6.09| 6.17| 6.24| 6.39| 6.46| """ 20.56 21.09| '™ [22.39[23.09 ]23.39
Berliner Allee & 0.10| 0.40| 5.10| 5.23| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.18| 6.25| 6.40| 6.47 20.57 21.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
Elsasser StraBe & 0.12| 0.42| 5.12| 5.25| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.20| 6.27| 6.42| 6.49 20.59 21.12 22.42[23.12 23.42
Technische Fakultat & an| 0.13] 0.43] 5.13| 5.26| 5.43| 5.58] 6.13| 6.21| 6.28| 6.43| 6.50 21.0021.13 22.4323.1323.43
Samstag
Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.01 431 — | 531 7.01| — | 731|746 8.01| — | 8.16| 831 8.37 20.47 21.01 22.31
Stadttheater d 0.03 433| — |533 7.03| — |7.33| 748|803 — |8.18]8.33| 839 20.49 21.03 2233
Hauptbahnhof & 0.04 434 — | 534 7.04| — | 7.34|7.49|804| — |8.19|8.34| 8.40 20.50 21.04 2234
EschholzstraBe d& 0.05 . 1435 — |535 1705 — |735 750 805 — |820| 835 841 . 120.5121.05 . 2235
Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 0.07| 3| 437|5.07(537| §F | 7.07| 7.19| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.14| 8.22| 8.37| 8.43| 4 20.531.07| &5 2237
Robert-Koch-StraBe d 0.08/ ' | 4.38| 5.08| 538/ ' | 7.08| 7.20| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.15| 8.23| 8.38| 8.44 ' 20.541.08| 10 22.38
KillianstraBe 0.09|V'"-| 439| 5.10| 5.39| !"-| 7.09| 7.22| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.17| 8.24| 8.39| 8.46| """ 20.56 21.09| '™ 22.39
Berliner Allee & 0.10 440/ 5.11| 5.40 7.10| 7.23| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.18| 8.25| 8.40| 8.47 20.57 21.10 22.40
Elsasser StraBe & 0.12 442|5.13| 5.42 7.12| 7.25| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.20| 8.27| 8.42| 8.49 20.5921.12 22.42
Technische Fakultat & an| 0.13 4.43| 5.14| 5.43 7.131 7.26| 7.43| 7.58] 8.13| 8.21| 8.28| 8.43| 8.50 21.0021.13 22.43
Samstag | Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS * *
Bertoldsbrunnen ab[23.01[23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 431 — |6.01]|631] 701 — |7.31 8.16| 8.31| 8.40| 8.50 12.50
Stadttheater & 23.0323.33] 0.03| 0.33] 1.03 433| — |6.03| 6.33|7.03] — |7.33 8.18| 8.33| 8.42| 8.52 12.52
Hauptbahnhof & 23.0423.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 434| — | 6.04| 6.34|7.04] — | 7.34 8.19| 8.34| 8.43| 8.53 12.53
EschholzstraBe d& 23.0523.35) 0.05| 035/ 1.05| . | 435/ — |6.05| 635705 — |735/ . |820 835 844 854 . 11254
Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 23.072337) 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 37 | 437| 537 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.20| 7.37| 45 | 8.22| 8.37| 846 856 I~ [12.56
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 23.0823.38 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| \-u | 4.38| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.21| 7.38| .0 | 8.23| 8.38| 8.47| 857 .2 12.57
KillianstraBe 23.0923.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| '™ | 4.39| 5.40| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.23| 7.39| '™ | 8.24| 8.40| 8.49| 8.59| '™ 12,59
Berliner Allee & 23.1023.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.10 4.40| 5.41| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.24| 7.40 8.25| 8.41| 8.50| 9.00 13.00
Elsasser StraBe & 23.1223.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12 4.42|543| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.26| 7.42 8.27| 8.43| 8.52| 9.02 13.02
Technische Fakultét & an[23.1323.43] 0.13] 0.43] 1.13 4.43| 5.44| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.27| 7.43 8.28| 8.44| 8.53| 9.03 13.03
Sonn- und Feiertag
Bertoldsbrunnen ab[12.59[13.11 19.5120.00 20.45121.01 22.3123.0123.31
Stadttheater & 13.0113.13 19.53 20.02 20.4721.03 22.3323.0323.33
Hauptbahnhof & 13.02[13.14 19.54 20.03 20.4821.04 22.3423.0423.34
EschholzstraBe & 13.0313.15| .\ 19.5520.04| . [20.4921.05| . 122.3523.0523.35
Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 13.0513.17| &5 [19.57120.06| % [20.5121.07 | & 22.37(23.07 23.37
Robert-Koch-StraBe & 13.06/13.18 | /) 119.58120.07 |\ 12 120.52 21.08| 1> 122.38 23.08 23.38
KillianstraBe 13.08[13.20| V""" [20.00 20.09 | V""" ]20.54 [21.09 | V' ]22.3923.09 23.39
Berliner Allee & 13.09 [13.21 20.01[20.10 20.5521.10 22.40[23.10 23.40
Elsasser StraBe d& 13.1113.23 20.03[20.12 20.5721.12 22.42[23.12 23.42
Technische Fakultét & an|13.12]13.24 20.0420.13 20.5821.13 22.4323.13[23.43

* = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
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5

bt n Messe - Bertoldsbrunnen &=
Montag - Freitag

Technische Fakultat & ab| 0.17] 0.47] 5.17 6.17] 6.24] 6.34] 6.45] 6.54 20.34120.4721.02[21.06 21.17 22.47123.1723.47

Elsasser StraBe & 0.18| 0.48| 5.18 6.18| 6.25| 6.35| 6.46| 6.55 20.35[20.48 21.03 21.07 21.18 22.48[23.18 23.48

Berliner Allee & 0.19] 0.49| 5.19 6.19| 6.27| 6.37| 6.48| 6.57 20.37[20.49 21.04 21.08 21.19 22.49[23.19 23.49

KillianstraBe 020/ 0.50| 5.20| | 6.20| 6.28| 6.38| 6.49| 6.58| _ = 20.38[20.50[21.0521.0921.20| . 22.5023.2023.50

Robert-Koch-StraBe d& 0.22] 0.52| 5.22 a15e 6.22| 6.30| 6.40| 6.51| 7.00 awe 20.40[20.52 21.07 21.1121.22 a15e 22.52[23.2223.52

Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 0.23] 053] 5.23| 2 | 6.23| 6.31] 6.41 6.52| 7.01| .2 20.41120.5321.0821.12[21.23 | /2 22.53 23.23[23.53

EschholzstraBe & 0.25| — | 5.25|Y""| 6.25| 6.33| 6.43| 6.54| 7.03|V''"™20.43120.5521.10| — [1.25| """ 22.5523.25 23.55

Hauptbahnhof & 0.26| — | 5.26 6.26| 6.34| 6.44| 6.55| 7.04 20.4420.5621.11| — [21.26 22.56 23.26 23.56

Stadttheater & 027 — |5.27 6.27| 6.36| 6.46| 6.57| 7.06 20.4620.57 21.12| — P21.27 22.57[23.27 23.57

Bertoldsbrunnen an| 0.29] — |5.29 6.29| 6.38] 6.48| 6.59] 7.08 20.4820.591.14] — 21.29 22.59[23.29 23.59
Samstag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS R R

Technische Fakultat & ab| 0.17] 0.47 4.17| 4.47| 5.17 7.17 8.17| 8.24| 8.34| 8.45| 8.54 20.3420.47 20.52| »»»

Elsasser StraBe & 0.18] 0.48 4.18| 4.48| 5.18 7.18 8.18| 8.25| 8.35| 8.46| 8.55 20.35 20.48 20.53

Berliner Allee & 0.19] 0.49 4.19| 4.49| 5.19 7.19 8.19| 8.27| 8.37| 8.48| 8.57 20.37 20.49 20.55

KillianstraBe 020/ 0.50| .. | 4.20| 450/ 5.20 . |7.20| . |8.20| 8.8 8.38| 8.49| 8.58| . 120.38 20.50 20.56

Robert-Koch-StraBe d& 0.22] 0.52 asoe 4.22| 452| 5.22 a3oe 7.22 a15e 8.22| 8.30| 8.40| 8.51( 9.00| % * 20.40 20.52[20.58

Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 023/ 0.53| o | 4.23| 4.53| 5.23| o | 7.23| o | 8.23| 8.31| 8.41] 8.52| 9.01| oo 20.41 20.53 20.59

EschholzstraBe & 0.25| 0.55| V"M | 425 — | 525/ 725 MIN-| g 35| 833 8.43| 8.54| 9.03 *120.4320.55| —

Hauptbahnhof & 0.26| 0.56 426 — |5.26 7.26 8.26| 8.34| 8.44| 8.55| 9.04 20.4420.56| —

Stadttheater & 0.27| 0.57 427| — | 527 7.27 8.27| 8.36| 8.46| 8.57| 9.06 20.46 0.57| —

Bertoldsbrunnen an| 0.29] 0.59 429 — |5.29 7.29 8.29| 8.38| 8.48| 8.59| 9.08 20.4820.59] — | »e»
Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS R * R* | *

Technische Fakultat & ab 21.02 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17] 0.47 4.17| 4.47| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17 8.17| 8.31| 8.46| »»»

Elsasser StraBe & 21.03 22.4823.18[23.48 0.18] 0.48 4.18| 4.48| 5.48] 6.18| 6.48| 7.18 8.18| 8.32| 8.47

Berliner Allee & 21.04 22.4923.19 23.49 0.19] 0.49 4.19| 4.49| 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19 8.19| 8.34| 8.49

KillianstraBe 21.05| 1 122.50 23.20 23.50 0.20/ 0.50| . | 4.20| 4.50| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| . | 8.20| 8.35| 8.50

Robert-Koch-StraBe d& 21.07| ¥s 22.5223.2223.52 022| 0.52| §F | 4.22| 452 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| %< | 8.22 8.37| 8.52

Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 21.08| |1 122.5323.2323.53 0.23| 0.53| o | 4.23| 4.53| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 2 | 8.23| 8.38| 8.53

EschholzstraBe & 21.10| MM p2 55 23.2523.55 0.25| 0.55| V'""-| 425| — | 555| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| V""" | 8.25| 8.40| 8.55

Hauptbahnhof & 21.11 22.56 23.26(23.56 0.26| 0.56 426 — | 556/ 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 8.26| 8.41| 8.56

Stadttheater & 21.12 22.5723.2723.57 0.27| 0.57 427| — |5.57|6.27| 6.57| 7.27 8.27| 8.43| 8.58

Bertoldsbrunnen ani21.14 22.5923.2923.59 0.29] 0.59 4.29| — 5.591] 6.29| 6.59| 7.29 8.29| 8.45| 9.00| »»»
Sonn- und Feiertag

Technische Fakultat & ab| 8.55 12.55[13.08 19.48[20.02[20.06 [20.17 20.32 [20.47 22.4723.1723.47

Elsasser StraBe & 8.56 12.56 [13.09 19.49 20.03 [20.07 [20.18 20.33 20.48 22.48[23.18 23.48

Berliner Allee & 8.58 12.58[13.11 19.5120.05 20.09 20.20 20.35 [20.49 22.49[23.19 23.49

KillianstraBe 8.59| o [1259113.12| . 119.52120.0620.10(20.2120.36 20.50 | _ . 122.50 23.20[23.50

Robert-Koch-StraBe & 9.01 315‘* 13.01/13.14| %7 [19.54/20.0820.12|20.23 20.38|20.52 | % 22,52 23.22[23.52

Rathaus im Stiihlinger & 9.02| 12 113.02[13.15] \1ov 119.55120.09 20.13[20.24 20.39120.53 | |12 122.53 23.2323.53

EschholzstraBe & 9.04 -113.0413.17 [19.5720.11| — [20.26 20.4120.55 - 22.55[23.25 23.55

Hauptbahnhof & 9.05 13.05 [13.18 19.5820.12| — [20.27 20.42[20.56 22.56[23.26 23.56

Stadttheater & 9.07 13.0713.20 20.0020.14| — [20.29[20.44[20.57 22.57[23.27 23.57

Bertoldsbrunnen an| 9.09 13.0913.22 20.0220.16] — [20.31[20.46[20.59 22.59[23.2923.59

R = weiter als Linie 5 bis Rieselfeld * = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
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- n Zahringen - Siegesdenkmal L 2
Montag - Freitag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab| — [0.12 6.12] 6.20] 6.27] 6.35] 6.42] 6.50] 6.57| 7.05] 7.12] 7.20] 7.27] 7.35] 7.42] 7.50] 7.57] 8.05
GlottertalstraBe & — |0.13 6.13| 6.21| 6.28| 6.36| 6.43| 6.51| 6.58| 7.06| 7.13| 7.21| 7.28| 7.36| 7.43| 7.51| 7.58| 8.06
Berggasse & 0.01/ 0.15 6.15| 6.23| 6.30| 6.38| 6.45| 6.53| 7.00| 7.08| 7.15| 7.23| 7.30| 7.38| 7.45| 7.53| 8.00| 8.08
Reutebachgasse & 0.03| 0.17 6.17| 6.25| 6.32| 6.40| 6.47| 6.55| 7.02| 7.10| 7.17| 7.25| 7.32| 7.40| 7.47| 7.55| 8.02| 8.10
TullastraBe & 0.04| 0.18 6.18| 6.26| 6.33| 6.41| 6.48| 6.56| 7.03| 7.11| 7.18| 7.26| 7.33| 7.41| 7.48| 7.56| 8.03| 8.11
HornusstraBe & 0.05| 0.19 6.19| 6.27| 6.34| 6.42| 6.49| 6.57| 7.04| 7.12| 7.19| 7.27| 7.34| 7.42| 7.49| 7.57| 8.04| 8.12
OkenstraBe & 0.07| 0.21 6.21] 6.29| 6.36| 6.44| 6.51| 6.59| 7.06| 7.14| 7.21| 7.29| 7.36| 7.44| 7.51| 7.59| 8.06| 8.14
HauptstraBe & 0.09| 0.23 6.23| 6.31| 6.38| 6.46| 6.53| 7.01| 7.08| 7.16| 7.23| 7.31| 7.38| 7.46| 7.53| 8.01| 8.08| 8.16
Tennenbacher StraBe & 0.10| 0.24 6.24| 6.32| 6.39| 6.47| 6.54| 7.02| 7.09| 7.17| 7.24| 7.32| 7.39| 7.47| 7.54| 8.02| 8.09| 8.17
Siegesdenkmal & 0.12] 0.26 6.26| 6.34] 6.41| 6.49] 6.56| 7.04| 7.11| 7.19| 7.26| 7.34| 7.41| 7.49| 7.56/ 8.04| 8.11| 8.19
Montag -
Gundelfinger Str. & ab| 8.12] 8.20 35] 8.42] 8.50] 8.57] 9.05] 9.12] 9.20] 9.27] 9.35] 9.42] 9.50] 9.57[10.05[10.12[10.20[10.27]10.35
GlottertalstraBe d 8.13 8.21 36| 8.43| 8.51| 8.58| 9.06| 9.13| 9.21/ 9.28| 9.36| 9.43| 9.51/| 9.58|10.0610.13 [10.21[10.28/10.36
Berggasse d 8.15| 8.23 38| 8.45| 8.53| 9.00| 9.08| 9.15| 9.23| 9.30| 9.38| 9.45| 9.53|10.00(10.08 (10.15 [10.23|10.30(10.38
Reutebachgasse & 8.17| 8.25 40| 8.47| 8.55| 9.02| 9.10| 9.17| 9.25| 9.32| 9.40| 9.47| 9.55|10.02(10.10(10.17 [10.25|10.32[10.40
TullastraBe & 8.18| 8.26 41| 8.48| 8.56| 9.03| 9.11| 9.18| 9.26| 9.33| 9.41| 9.48| 9.56(10.03 [10.11[10.18{10.26(10.33 [10.41
HornusstraBe & 8.19| 8.27 42| 8.49| 8.57| 9.04| 9.12| 9.19| 9.27| 9.34| 9.42| 9.49| 9.57[10.04[10.12/10.19[10.27 10.34 [10.42
OkenstraBe & 8.21] 8.29 44| 8.51| 8.59| 9.06| 9.14| 9.21| 9.29| 9.36| 9.44| 9.51| 9.59|10.06[10.14[10.21 10.29(10.36|10.44
HauptstraBe & 8.23| 8.31 46| 8.53| 9.01| 9.08| 9.16| 9.23| 9.31| 9.38| 9.46| 9.53 10.08/10.16 [10.23[10.31(10.38 |10.46
Tennenbacher StraBe & 8.24| 8.32 47| 8.54| 9.02| 9.09| 9.17| 9.24| 9.32| 9.39| 9.47| 9.54 10.09[10.17|10.2410.32|10.39 10.47
Siegesdenkmal & 8.26| 8.34 49| 8.56| 9.04] 9.11| 9.19| 9.26| 9.34| 9.41| 9.49| 9.56 10.11/10.19/10.26 10.3410.41]10.49
Montag -
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [10.42[10.50 11.12 11.2711.35[11.42[11.50[11.57 [12.05 [12.12 12.27[12.35[12.42[12.50[12.57 [13.05
GlottertalstraBe d 10.43[10.51 11.13 11.28[11.36[11.43|11.51 /11.58 [12.06 [12.13 12.28(12.36|12.43 12.51[12.58 13.06
Berggasse d 10.45[10.53 11.15 11.30[11.38[11.45(11.53 12.00 [12.08 12.15 12.30[12.38|12.45 (12.53 |13.00 13.08
Reutebachgasse & 10.47 [10.55 11.17 11.32[11.40[11.47[11.55 12.02 [12.10 [12.17 12.32[12.40(12.47 12.55 [13.02[13.10
TullastraBe & 10.48 10.56 11.18 11.33[11.41[11.48(11.56 12.03 [12.11[12.18 12.33[12.41(12.48 /12.56 [13.03[13.11
HornusstraBe & 10.49 10.57 11.19 11.34[11.42[11.49 11.57 [12.0412.12[12.19 12.34(12.42[12.4912.57 [13.04 [13.12
OkenstraBe & 10.51[10.59 11.21 11.36[11.44[11.51(11.59 12.06 [12.14]12.21 12.36[12.44|12.51 12.59 13.06 [13.14
HauptstraBe & 10.53[11.01 11.23 11.38[11.46[11.53(12.01 /12.08 [12.16 12.23 12.38[12.46|12.53 (13.01 [13.08 13.16
Tennenbacher StraBe & 10.54(11.02 11.24 11.39[11.47 [11.54(12.02 12.09 [12.17 [12.24 12.39[12.47|12.5413.02 [13.09 [13.17
Siegesdenkmal & 10.5611.04 11.26 11.4111.49]11.56[12.04112.1112.19]12.26 12.41[12.49/12.56 13.0413.11[13.19
Montag -
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [13.12[13.20 13.42 13.57[14.05[14.12[14.20[14.27 [14.35 [14.42 14.57[15.05[15.12[15.20[15.27[15.35
GlottertalstraBe & 13.13[13.21 13.43 13.58[14.06 [14.13[14.21 (14.28 [14.36 [14.43 14.58(15.06|15.13 (15.2115.28 15.36
Berggasse & 13.1513.23 13.45 14.00 [14.08 14.15(14.23 14.30 [14.38 [14.45 15.00[15.08|15.15(15.23 |15.30 15.38
Reutebachgasse & 13.17113.25 13.47 14.0214.1014.17[14.25 14.32 [14.40 [14.47 15.02[15.10(15.17 15.25 [15.3215.40
TullastraBe & 13.1813.26 13.48 14.0314.1114.18(14.26 [14.33 [14.4114.48 15.03[15.11[15.18 [15.26 [15.33[15.41
HornusstraBe & 13.19 13.27 13.49 14.0414.1214.19(14.27 14.34 14.42 [14.49 15.04(15.12|15.19 15.27 [15.34(15.42
OkenstraBe & 13.2113.29 13.51 14.06 [14.1414.21(14.29 [14.36 [14.4414.51 15.06(15.14|15.21[15.29 |15.36 [15.44
HauptstraBe & 13.23[13.31 13.53 14.08 14.16 [14.23|14.31 14.38 [14.46 [14.53 15.08[15.16|15.23 (15.31(15.38 15.46
Tennenbacher StraBe & 13.2413.32 13.54 14.0914.17 [14.24(14.32 14.39 14.47 [14.54 15.09[15.17|15.24 (15.32|15.39 [15.47
Siegesdenkmal & 13.2613.34 13.56 14.11114.19114.26(14.34 14.41 14.49 14.56 15.1115.19/15.26 15.3415.41|15.49
Montag -
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [15.42[15.50 16.12 16.2716.35[16.42[16.5016.57 [17.05[17.12 17.27]17.35[17.42[17.50[17.57]18.05
GlottertalstraBe & 15.43 [15.51 16.13 16.28(16.3616.43 [16.51 (16.5817.06 17.13 17.28/17.36[17.43[17.51(17.58 |18.06
Berggasse & 15.4515.53 16.15 16.30(16.38|16.45 [16.53 [17.0017.08|17.15 17.30[17.38|17.45 (17.53 |18.00 18.08
Reutebachgasse & 15.47[15.55 16.17 16.32(16.40[16.47[16.55 17.02 [17.10 [17.17 17.32[17.40|17.47 17.55 (18.02[18.10
TullastraBe & 15.48 [15.56 16.18 16.33[16.41(16.48(16.56 17.03 [17.11[17.18 17.33[17.41(17.48 17.56 18.03[18.11
HornusstraBe & 15.49 [15.57 16.19 16.34(16.42[16.49(16.57 17.04 [17.12[17.19 17.34(17.42[17.4917.57 18.04 18.12
OkenstraBe & 15.51[15.59 16.21 16.36 [16.44[16.51(16.59 17.06 [17.14[17.21 17.36[17.44/17.51(17.59 18.06 [18.14
HauptstraBe & 15.53(16.01 16.23 16.38[16.46 16.53|17.0117.08 [17.16 [17.23 17.38(17.46|17.53 [18.01(18.08/18.16
Tennenbacher StraBe & 15.54 (16.02 16.24 16.39[16.47 [16.54(17.02 17.09 [17.17 [17.24 17.39(17.4717.5418.02(18.09[18.17
Siegesdenkmal & 15.56 |16.04 16.26 16.41116.4916.56(17.04117.1117.19]17.26 17.41117.49/17.56 18.04118.1118.19
Montag -
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [18.12[18.20 18.42 18.57[19.05[19.12[19.2019.27 [19.35[19.42 19.5720.05 20.12 20.20[20.27 20.35
GlottertalstraBe & 18.13 [18.21 18.43 18.58(19.06 19.13 [19.21(19.28(19.36|19.43 19.58 20.06 [20.13 [20.21[20.28 20.36
Berggasse & 18.1518.23 18.45 19.00(19.08|19.15 [19.23 [19.3019.38|19.45 20.00[20.08 20.15 [20.23 [20.30[20.38
Reutebachgasse & 18.17[18.25 18.47 19.02[19.10[19.17(19.25 19.32[19.40 [19.47 20.02[20.10 20.17 [20.25 [20.32[20.40
TullastraBe & 18.1818.26 18.48 19.03[19.11[19.18(19.26 19.33 [19.41[19.48 20.03[20.11 20.18 [20.26 [20.3320.41
HornusstraBe & 18.19 18.27 18.49 19.04[19.12[19.19(19.27 19.34 [19.4219.49 20.04[20.12 20.19 20.27 [20.34 20.42
OkenstraBe & 18.2118.29 18.51 19.06[19.14[19.21(19.29 19.36 [19.44|19.51 20.06[20.14 20.21 20.29 20.36 [20.44
HauptstraBe & 18.23[18.31 18.53 19.08[19.16[19.23|19.3119.38 [19.46 [19.53 20.08[20.16 20.23 20.31[20.38[20.46
Tennenbacher StraBe & 18.2418.32 18.54 19.09[19.17[19.24(19.32 19.39 [19.47 [19.54 20.09 20.17 20.24 20.32[20.39 [20.47
Siegesdenkmal & 18.2618.34 18.56 19.11[19.19/19.26119.3419.41119.49|19.56 20.11[20.19 20.26 [20.3420.41[20.49
Montag - Samstag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS * *
Gundelfinger Str. & ab 20.42 — |0.12| 030 430| 4.57| 5.11| 5.27 8.12| 8.21| 8.29| 8.36| 8.44| 8.51| 8.59
GlottertalstraBe & 20.43 — 10.13] 0.31 431| 458| 5.12| 5.28 8.13| 8.22| 8.30| 8.37| 8.45| 8.52| 9.00
Berggasse & 20.45 0.00| 0.15| 0.33 4.33|5.00| 5.14| 5.30 8.15| 8.24| 8.32| 8.39| 8.47| 8.54| 9.02
Reutebachgasse & 20.47| 0.02/ 0.17/ 0.35| | 4.35/5.02| 516/ 532| | 8.17| 8.26| 8.34| 8.41| 8.49| 8.56| 9.04
TullastraBe & 20.48 3159 0.03| 0.18] 0.36 a30e 436| 5.03| 5.17| 5.33| 92 | 8.18| 8.27| 8.35| 8.42| 8.50| 8.57| 9.05
HornusstraBe & 20.49/ 0.04/ 0.19] 0.37| ' | 4.37| 5.04| 5.18| 5.34| > | 8.19| 8.28| 8.36| 8.43| 8.51| 8.58 9.06
OkenstraBe & 20.51|V!N- 0.06| 0.21] 0.39| '™ | 4.39| 5.06| 5.20| 5.36| """ | 8.21| 8.30| 8.38| 8.45| 8.53| 9.00| 9.08
HauptstraBe & 20.53 0.08| 0.23| 0.41 4.41| 5.08| 5.22| 5.38 8.23| 8.32| 8.40| 8.47| 8.55| 9.02| 9.10
Tennenbacher StraBe & 20.54 0.09| 0.24| 0.42 4.42|5.09| 5.23| 5.39 8.24| 8.33| 8.41| 8.48| 8.56| 9.03| 9.11
Siegesdenkmal & 20.56 0.11/ 0.26| 0.44 4.44] 5.11] 5.25| 5.41 8.26| 8.35| 8.43| 8.50/ 8.58| 9.05| 9.13
* = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
< VAG Fahrplan 2017



- n Zahringen - Siegesdenkmal =)
Samstag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab| 9.06] 9.14] 9.21] 9.29] 9.36] 9.44] 9.51] 9.59[10.06]10.14[10.21[10.29[10.3610.44]10.51[10.59[11.06 [11.14]11.21[11.29
GlottertalstraBe & 9.07| 9.15| 9.22| 9.30| 9.37| 9.45| 9.52[10.00[10.07|10.15/10.22 [10.30|10.37[10.45 [10.52[11.00|11.07 11.15 |11.2211.30
Berggasse & 9.09| 9.17| 9.24| 9.32| 9.39| 9.47| 9.5410.02[10.09|10.17 [10.24 [10.32|10.39[10.47 [10.54[11.02|11.09 [11.17 [11.24[11.32
Reutebachgasse & 9.11] 9.19| 9.26| 9.34| 9.41| 9.49| 9.5610.04[10.11[10.19[10.26 10.34[10.41[10.49 10.56 11.04 [11.11[11.19[11.26 |11.34
TullastraBe & 9.12] 9.20| 9.27| 9.35| 9.42| 9.50| 9.57 10.05[10.12|10.20/10.27 [10.35|10.42|10.50 10.57 [11.05|11.12 [11.20 [11.27 [11.35
HornusstraBe & 9.13] 9.21| 9.28| 9.36| 9.43| 9.51| 9.5810.06[10.13|10.21/10.28 [10.36 10.43[10.51 [10.58 [11.06 |11.13 /11.21[11.28|11.36
OkenstraBe & 9.15| 9.23| 9.30| 9.38| 9.45| 9.53|10.00|10.08 10.15|10.2310.30 [10.38|10.45|10.53 |11.00[11.08|11.15 [11.2311.30 11.38
HauptstraBe & 9.17| 9.25| 9.32| 9.40| 9.47| 9.55(10.02[10.10[10.17|10.25/10.32 [10.40 |10.47[10.55 11.02[11.10|11.17 11.25 |11.32 11.40
Tennenbacher StraBe & 9.18| 9.26| 9.33| 9.41| 9.48| 9.56(10.03/10.11[10.18|10.26|10.33 [10.41[10.48|10.56 [11.03 [11.11[11.18|11.26|11.33 [11.41
Siegesdenkmal & 9.20] 9.28] 9.35| 9.43| 9.50| 9.58/10.0510.13|10.20|10.28/10.35[10.43|10.50/10.58 |11.05|11.13|11.20/11.28 |11.35|11.43
Samstag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab[11.36[11.44]11.51]11.59[12.06 [12.14]12.21[12.29[12.36 [12.44[12.51 [12.59[13.06[13.14[13.21]13.29[13.36 [13.44[13.51 [13.59
GlottertalstraBe d 11.37 [11.45 [11.52(12.00 12.07 [12.15[12.22[12.30 [12.37 [12.45[12.52 [13.00 [13.07 [13.15[13.2213.30 [13.37[13.45[13.52 14.00
Berggasse d 11.39[11.47 [11.54(12.02 12.09 [12.17 [12.24[12.32 [12.39 [12.47[12.54 13.02 13.09 [13.1713.24 13.32 [13.39[13.4713.54 [14.02
Reutebachgasse & 11.41(11.49[11.56[12.04 [12.11 [12.19]12.2612.34 [12.41 [12.49[12.56 |13.04 [13.11[13.19[13.26 (13.34 [13.41 |13.49[13.56 14.04
TullastraBe & 11.42[11.5011.57(12.05 12.12 [12.20 12.27[12.35 [12.42 [12.50|12.57 [13.05 [13.1213.20|13.27 [13.35 [13.42[13.50|13.57 [14.05
HornusstraBe & 11.43[11.51[11.58(12.06 12.13 [12.21[12.28[12.36 [12.43 [12.51[12.58 [13.06 [13.13 [13.21[13.28 13.36 [13.43[13.51|13.58 14.06
OkenstraBe & 11.45[11.53[12.00{12.08 |12.15 [12.23[12.30{12.38 [12.45 [12.53[13.00 |13.08 [13.15 [13.23|13.30 13.38 [13.45 [13.53|14.00 |14.08
HauptstraBe & 11.47 [11.55 [12.02(12.10 [12.17 [12.2512.32[12.40 [12.47 [12.55[13.02 13.10 [13.17 [13.25|13.3213.40 [13.47 [13.55|14.02 [14.10
Tennenbacher StraBe & 11.48[11.5612.03(12.11 [12.18 [12.26 [12.33[12.41 [12.48 [12.5613.03 13.11 [13.18|13.26 [13.33 [13.41 [13.48|13.56 14.03 [14.11
Siegesdenkmal & 11.50111.58|12.05[12.13 112.20 [12.28|12.35[12.43 12.50 12.58|13.05 /13.13 113.20 13.28|13.35/13.43 [13.50 |13.58|14.05 |14.13
Samstag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [14.06[14.14]14.21]14.2914.36 [14.44]14.51 [14.59 [15.06 [15.1415.21 [15.29[15.36 [15.44[15.51]15.5916.06 [16.1416.21 [16.29
GlottertalstraBe d 14.07 [14.15 [14.22[14.30 [14.37 [14.45 [14.52[15.00 [15.07 [15.15[15.22 [15.30 [15.37 |15.45|15.52 16.00 [16.07 [16.15[16.22 |16.30
Berggasse d 14.09 [14.17 [14.24(14.32 14.39 [14.47 [14.54[15.02 [15.09 [15.17[15.24 15.32 |15.39 [15.47 |15.54 16.02 [16.0916.17 [16.24 |16.32
Reutebachgasse & 14.11(14.1914.26[14.34 [14.41 [14.49 [14.5615.04 [15.11 [15.19[15.26 |15.34 15.41 |15.49|15.56 (16.04 [16.11[16.19[16.26 |16.34
TullastraBe & 14.1214.20 14.27[14.35 14.42 [14.50 [14.5715.05 [15.12 [15.20|15.27 [15.35 [15.42 [15.50|15.57 |16.05 [16.12[16.20|16.27 |16.35
HornusstraBe & 14.13 14.21[14.28(14.36 14.43 [14.51|14.58|15.06 [15.13 [15.21[15.28 [15.36 [15.43 [15.51|15.58 16.06 [16.13[16.21|16.28 |16.36
OkenstraBe & 14.15[14.2314.30{14.38 |14.45 [14.53[15.00|15.08 [15.15 [15.23[15.30 |15.38 |15.45 [15.53|16.00 16.08 [16.15 [16.23|16.30 |16.38
HauptstraBe & 14.17 [14.25 [14.32[14.40 [14.47 [14.55 [15.02[15.10 [15.17 [15.25[15.32 [15.40 [15.47 [15.55|16.02 16.10 [16.17 [16.25|16.32 |16.40
Tennenbacher StraBe & 14.1814.26 [14.33(14.41 14.48 14.56 [15.03[15.11 [15.18 15.26[15.33 15.41 |15.48 15.56 [16.03 |16.11 [16.18|16.26 16.33 [16.41
Siegesdenkmal & 14.2014.28 14.35[14.43 14.50 [14.58|15.05[15.13 115.20 [15.28|15.35 115.43 |15.50 15.58|16.0516.13 16.20 |16.28|16.35 |16.43
Samstag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [16.36[16.44]16.51]16.59[17.06 [17.14]17.21[17.29[17.36 [17.4417.51 [17.59[18.0618.14[18.2118.29[18.36 [18.44[18.51[18.59
GlottertalstraBe & 16.37[16.45 [16.52[17.00 [17.07 [17.1517.22 [17.30 17.37|17.45|17.52 [18.00 [18.07 |18.15|18.22 |18.30 [18.37 |18.45|18.52 |19.00
Berggasse & 16.39(16.47 [16.54[17.02 17.09[17.17 [17.24 [17.32 [17.39|17.4717.54 [18.02 |18.09 18.17|18.2418.32 [18.39 |18.47|18.54|19.02
Reutebachgasse & 16.41(16.4916.56(17.04 17.11 [17.19[17.2617.34 [17.41 [17.49|17.56 (18.04 18.11|18.19[18.26 (18.34 [18.41 |18.49[18.56 |19.04
TullastraBe & 16.42[16.5016.57[17.05 17.12 [17.20 17.2717.35 [17.42 [17.50|17.57 (18.05 |18.12[18.20|18.27 |18.35 [18.42[18.50|18.57 |19.05
HornusstraBe & 16.43 [16.51(16.58(17.06 17.13 [17.21[17.28[17.36 17.43 [17.51[17.58 (18.06 [18.13 |18.21|18.28 18.36 [18.43[18.51[18.58 |19.06
OkenstraBe & 16.45 [16.53 [17.00(17.08 17.15 [17.23[17.30(17.38 [17.45 [17.53[18.00 (18.08 |18.15 [18.23|18.30 18.38 [18.45 [18.53[19.00 |19.08
HauptstraBe & 16.47 16.55 [17.02[17.10 17.17 [17.2517.32[17.40 [17.47 [17.55[18.02 (18.10 [18.17 |18.25|18.32 18.40 [18.47 [18.55[19.02 19.10
Tennenbacher StraBe & 16.48[16.56 [17.03[17.11 17.18 [17.26 [17.33[17.41 [17.48 [17.56|18.03 |18.11 |18.18|18.26 |18.33 |18.41 [18.48|18.5619.03 [19.11
Siegesdenkmal & 16.50116.58 17.05[17.13117.20 17.28|17.35[17.43 17.5017.58|18.05 /18.13 |18.20 |18.28|18.35/18.43 [18.50 |18.58|19.05 119.13
Samstag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab [19.06[19.14]19.21]19.29[19.36 [19.44]19.51[19.59 [20.06 [20.14 20.21 20.29 [20.42 23.42[23.57
GlottertalstraBe & 19.07 [19.15[19.22(19.30 19.37 [19.45 [19.52 [20.00 20.07 20.15 [20.22 20.30 20.43 23.4323.58
Berggasse & 19.09[19.17[19.24(19.32 19.39 [19.47 [19.5420.02 20.09 [20.17 [20.24 20.32 20.45 23.45) —
Reutebachgasse & 19.11(19.1919.26 19.34(19.41(19.49|19.56 20.04|20.11 20.19|20.26 20.34 20.47 | = 23.47| —
TullastraBe & 19.12119.20(19.2719.35|19.4219.50|19.57 20.05 20.12 20.20 20.27 20.3520.48 | £ 23.48| —
HornusstraBe & 19.13119.2119.2819.36(19.4319.51(19.58 20.06 20.13 20.21 20.28 20.36 20.49 | \ 12 23.49| —
OkenstraBe & 19.15[19.23[19.30{19.38 |19.45 [19.53 [20.00 [20.08 20.15 [20.23 [20.30 20.38 [20.51 “2351| —
HauptstraBe & 19.17 19.25[19.32{19.40 (19.47 [19.55 [20.02 [20.10 20.17 20.25 [20.32 20.40 20.53 23.53| —
Tennenbacher StraBe & 19.18[19.26[19.33(19.41 |19.48 [19.56 [20.03 [20.11 20.18 [20.26 [20.33 20.41 20.54 23.54| —
Siegesdenkmal & 19.20119.28119.35/19.43 119.50 19.58 20.05 [20.13 20.20 [20.28 [20.35 20.43 20.56 23.56| —
Sonn- und Feiertag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS * *
Gundelfinger Str. & ab| — |0.12]|0.30 430 5.27 7.12| 7.28| 7.42| 7.58| 8.12| 8.28 12.43 19.4319.57 23.42
GlottertalstraBe & — 10.13] 0.31 431]5.28 7.13| 7.29| 7.43| 7.59/ 8.13| 8.29 12.44 19.44 (19.58 23.43
Berggasse & 0.00| 0.15| 0.33 433|530 7.15| 7.31| 7.45| 8.01] 8.15| 8.31 12.46 19.46 20.00 23.45
Reutebachgasse & 0.02 017/ 0.35| 1435532 . |7.17|7.33| 7.47| 8.03 8.17| 833| _,  [1248| _  119.4820.02 . 13.47
TullastraBe & 0.03| 0.18] 0.36 a30e 436|533 315e 7.18| 7.34| 7.48| 8.04| 8.18| 8.34 a15e 12.49 awe 19.49 20.03 3156 23.48
HornusstraBe & 0.04] 0.19] 0.37| ' | 437|534\ | 7.19| 7.35| 7.49| 8.05| 8.19| 8.35| \\2 12.50  \ /' 19.50 20.04| \ 10 23.49
OkenstraBe & 0.06| 0.21] 0.39| MM | 439| 536|V!N-| 7.21| 7.37| 7.51| 8.07| 8.21| 8.37| '™ 12.52| V" |19.52 20.06| '™ 23.51
HauptstraBe & 0.08| 0.23| 0.41 4.41| 5.38 7.23| 7.39| 7.53| 8.09| 8.23| 8.39 12.54 19.54 20.08 23.53
Tennenbacher StraBe & 0.09| 0.24| 0.42 4.42| 539 7.24| 7.40| 7.54| 8.10| 8.24| 8.40 12.55 19.55 20.09 23.54
Siegesdenkmal & 0.11] 0.26] 0.44 4.44] 5.41 7.26| 7.42| 7.56| 8.12| 8.26| 8.42 12.57 19.57 20.11 23.56
Sonn- und Feiertag
Gundelfinger Str. & ab 23.57
GlottertalstraBe & 23.58
* = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
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- n Siegesdenkmal - Zahringen &
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & — 10.03 0.48] 5.18 6.33] 6.39] 6.47] 6.54] 7.02] 7.09] 7.17] 7.24] 7.32] 7.39] 7.47] 7.54] 8.02] 8.09
Tennenbacher StraBe & — | 0.05 0.50| 5.20 6.35| 6.41| 6.49| 6.56| 7.04| 7.11| 7.19| 7.26| 7.34| 7.41| 7.49| 7.56| 8.04| 8.11
HauptstraBe & — 10.07 0.52| 5.22 6.37| 6.43| 6.51| 6.58| 7.06| 7.13| 7.21| 7.28| 7.36| 7.43| 7.51| 7.58| 8.06| 8.13
OkenstraBe & — 008 , 1053523  |638] 644 6.52 6.59| 7.07|7.14| 7.22| 7.29| 7.37| 7.44| 7.52 7.59| 8.07| 8.14
HornusstraBe & — [ 0.10| %5 | 055|525 %" | 6.40| 6.46| 6.54| 7.01| 7.09| 7.16| 7.24| 7.31| 7.39| 7.46| 7.54| 8.01| 8.09| 8.16
TullastraBe & — | 011\ 1 0.56| 5.26| > | 6.41) 6.47| 6.55| 7.02| 7.10| 7.17| 7.25| 7.32| 7.40| 7.47| 7.55| 8.02| 8.10| 8.17
Reutebachgasse & — | 0.13|M"| 0.58| 5.28| ''"-| 6.43| 6.49| 6.57| 7.04| 7.12| 7.19| 7.27| 7.34| 7.42| 7.49| 7.57| 8.04| 8.12| 8.19
Berggasse & — [0.14 0.59/ 5.29 6.44| 6.50| 6.58| 7.05| 7.13| 7.20| 7.28| 7.35| 7.43| 7.50| 7.58]| 8.05| 8.13| 8.20
GlottertalstraBe & 0.00| 0.15 1.00| 5.30 6.45| 6.51| 6.59| 7.06| 7.14| 7.21| 7.29| 7.36| 7.44| 7.51| 7.59| 8.06| 8.14| 8.21
Gundelfinger Str. & an| 0.01] 0.16 1.01] 5.31 6.46| 6.52| 7.00| 7.07| 7.15| 7.22| 7.30| 7.37| 7.45| 7.52]| 8.00| 8.07| 8.15| 8.22
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & 8.17] 8.24] 8.32] 8.39] 8.47] 8.54] 9.02] 9.09] 9.17] 9.24] 9.32] 9.39] 9.47] 9.54[10.02[10.09[10.17[10.24]10.32]10.39
Tennenbacher StraBe & 8.19| 8.26| 8.34| 8.41| 8.49| 8.56| 9.04| 9.11| 9.19| 9.26| 9.34| 9.41| 9.49| 9.56(10.04(10.11[10.19[10.26 [10.34 10.41
HauptstraBe & 8.21| 8.28| 8.36| 8.43| 8.51| 8.58| 9.06| 9.13| 9.21| 9.28| 9.36| 9.43| 9.51| 9.58(10.06[10.13[10.21[10.28/10.36(10.43
OkenstraBe & 8.22| 8.29| 8.37| 8.44| 8.52| 8.59| 9.07| 9.14| 9.22| 9.29| 9.37| 9.44| 9.52| 9.59|10.07 [10.14[10.22 [10.29(10.37 10.44
HornusstraBe & 8.24| 8.31| 8.39| 8.46| 8.54| 9.01| 9.09| 9.16| 9.24| 9.31| 9.39| 9.46| 9.54|10.01(10.09[10.16[10.24[10.31/10.39(10.46
TullastraBe & 8.25| 8.32| 8.40| 8.47| 8.55| 9.02| 9.10| 9.17| 9.25| 9.32| 9.40| 9.47| 9.55|10.02|10.10(10.17 [10.25 [10.32(10.4010.47
Reutebachgasse & 8.27| 8.34| 8.42| 8.49| 8.57| 9.04| 9.12| 9.19| 9.27| 9.34| 9.42| 9.49| 9.57|10.04[10.12[10.19[10.27 [10.34/10.4210.49
Berggasse & 8.28| 8.35| 8.43| 8.50| 8.58| 9.05| 9.13| 9.20| 9.28| 9.35| 9.43| 9.50| 9.58(10.05(10.13(10.20(10.28|10.35(10.43 [10.50
GlottertalstraBe & 8.29| 8.36| 8.44| 8.51| 8.59| 9.06| 9.14| 9.21| 9.29| 9.36| 9.44| 9.51| 9.59[10.06(10.1410.21(10.29 [10.36(10.44 [10.51
Gundelfinger Str. & an| 8.30) 8.37| 8.45| 8.52| 9.00| 9.07| 9.15] 9.22| 9.30| 9.37| 9.45| 9.52[10.00[10.07[10.15|10.22|10.30|10.37[10.45 [10.52
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & 10.47[10.5411.02[11.09]11.17[11.24]11.32[11.39[11.47[11.54[12.02[12.09]12.17 [12.24[12.32]12.39]12.47 [12.54]13.02 [13.09
Tennenbacher StraBe & 10.49(10.56(11.04(11.11(11.19[11.26 [11.34[11.41 [11.49(11.56 [12.04 12.11{12.19(12.26{12.3412.41 [12.49 [12.56 [13.04 13.11
HauptstraBe & 10.51(10.58(11.06(11.13[11.21[11.28[11.36 [11.43 [11.51 [11.58 (12.06 12.13[12.21(12.28|12.36 [12.43 12.51 [12.58 [13.06 [13.13
OkenstraBe & 10.52(10.59(11.0711.14[11.22[11.29[11.37 [11.44 11.52(11.59(12.07 [12.14[12.2212.29|12.37 [12.44 [12.52 [12.59 13.07 [13.14
HornusstraBe & 10.54(11.01(11.09(11.16[11.24 [11.3111.39[11.46 [11.54(12.01(12.09(12.16 [12.24|12.31 [12.39 [12.46 [12.54 [13.01 [13.0913.16
TullastraBe & 10.55[11.02(11.10(11.17[11.25[11.32[11.40 [11.47 [11.55[12.02 12.10 12.17[12.25[12.32|12.40|12.47 [12.55 |13.02 |13.10 [13.17
Reutebachgasse & 10.57(11.04[11.12[11.19[11.27 [11.3411.42 11.49 [11.5712.0412.12[12.19[12.27 [12.34 [12.42 [12.49 [12.57 [13.0413.12(13.19
Berggasse & 10.58(11.05(11.13(11.20(11.28|11.35|11.43|11.50 [11.58 [12.0512.13|12.20(12.28 [12.35 [12.43[12.50(12.58 |13.05[13.13 [13.20
GlottertalstraBe & 10.59(11.06 11.14(11.2111.29(11.36(11.44 [11.51 11.59 [12.06 12.1412.21(12.2912.36 [12.44 [12.51 [12.59|13.06 |13.14 |13.21
Gundelfinger Str. & an11.00111.07 111.15[11.22[11.30[11.37|11.4511.52 [12.00112.07 12.1512.22[12.30[12.37[12.45|12.5213.00 13.07 [13.15 [13.22
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & 13.17[13.24]13.32[13.39[13.47 [13.54[14.02 [14.09 [14.17[14.2414.32]14.39[14.47 [14.54 [15.02[15.09[15.17 [15.24]15.32[15.39
Tennenbacher StraBe & 13.19(13.26(13.34|13.41(13.49 13.56 [14.04 [14.11 [14.19 (14.26 14.34 14.41(14.49(14.56 [15.04 |15.11 [15.19 [15.26 |15.34 15.41
HauptstraBe & 13.21(13.28(13.36(13.43[13.51[13.58 [14.06 [14.13 [14.21 14.28 14.36 14.43|14.51|14.5815.06 [15.13 |15.21 [15.28 |15.36 [15.43
OkenstraBe & 13.22113.2913.37[13.44/13.5213.59(14.07 [14.14 14.22 [14.2914.37 [14.44|14.52 |14.59 15.07 [15.14/15.22 |15.29|15.37 |15.44
HornusstraBe & 13.24[13.31]13.39[13.46 [13.54 [14.01 [14.09 [14.16 [14.24(14.31]14.39[14.46 [14.54[15.01 [15.09[15.16 [15.24 [15.3115.39[15.46
TullastraBe & 13.25(13.32(13.40(13.47 [13.55 [14.02 [14.10 [14.17 [14.25 14.32 14.40 14.47 |14.55|15.02|15.10|15.17 |15.25 |15.32 |15.40 [15.47
Reutebachgasse & 13.27(13.34(13.42(13.49(13.57 [14.04 [14.12 14.19 [14.27 |14.3414.42 |14.49 14.57 [15.04 [15.12 [15.19 [15.27 [15.3415.42 [15.49
Berggasse & 13.28113.35 (13.43(13.50(13.58 |14.05|14.13 [14.20 14.28 [14.3514.43 |14.50|14.58 15.05 [15.13[15.20(15.28 |15.35|15.43 [15.50
GlottertalstraBe & 13.29(13.36 (13.44[13.51(13.59 [14.06 |14.14 [14.21 14.29 [14.36 14.44 [14.51(14.59 [15.06 15.14 [15.21 15.29|15.36 15.44 [15.51
Gundelfinger Str. & an [13.30113.37 13.45[13.52[14.00[14.07 |14.15 [14.22 [14.30|14.37 14.45 14.52[15.00[15.0715.15|15.22 15.30 15.37 [15.45 [15.52
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & 15.47]15.54[16.02[16.09[16.17 [16.24[16.32[16.39[16.47[16.54[17.02]17.09[17.17[17.24[17.32[17.39[17.47 [17.54]18.02[18.09
Tennenbacher StraBe & 15.49(15.56 (16.04 [16.11(16.19 16.26 |16.34 [16.41 (16.49 |16.56 (17.04 [17.11(17.19|17.26 [17.34|17.41 17.49|17.56 [18.04 |18.11
HauptstraBe & 15.51(15.58(16.06 [16.13[16.21[16.28[16.36 [16.43 [16.51(16.58 17.06 17.13[17.21(17.28|17.36 |17.43 17.51 [17.58 |18.06 [18.13
OkenstraBe & 15.52(15.59(16.07 [16.14|16.22 [16.29 [16.37 [16.44 16.5216.5917.07 [17.14[17.2217.29[17.37 [17.44 [17.52 [17.59 18.07 [18.14
HornusstraBe & 15.54(16.01(16.09|16.16 [16.24 [16.31[16.39 [16.46 [16.54(17.01(17.09(17.16 [17.2417.31 [17.39 [17.46 [17.54 [18.01 |18.09 18.16
TullastraBe & 15.55(16.02(16.10(16.17 [16.25 [16.32 16.40 [16.47 [16.55 17.02 17.10 [17.17|17.25|17.32|17.40|17.47 |17.55 |18.02 |18.10 18.17
Reutebachgasse & 15.57(16.04(16.12(16.19[16.27 [16.34 16.42 16.49 [16.57 |17.0417.12|17.19(17.27 [17.34 [17.42 [17.49 [17.57 [18.0418.1218.19
Berggasse & 15.58(16.05(16.13|16.20|16.28 [16.35 |16.43 |16.50 16.58(17.0517.13[17.20|17.28 17.35 |17.43 [17.50 [17.58 [18.0518.1318.20
GlottertalstraBe & 15.59(16.06(16.14[16.21[16.29 [16.36 [16.44 [16.51 [16.59 (17.06 (17.14 [17.21(17.29(17.36 [17.44 [17.51 [17.59 [18.06 18.14 18.21
Gundelfinger Str. & an [16.00/16.07 [16.15]16.22 16.30116.37 16.4516.52[17.00(17.07 |17.1517.22|17.30117.37 |17.45/17.5218.00 |18.07 |18.15 |18.22
Montag - Freitag
Siegesdenkmal & 18.17[18.24]18.32[18.39[18.47 [18.54[19.02[19.09[19.17]19.24]19.32]19.39[19.47 [19.54 [20.0220.09 20.17 20.24]20.32[20.39
Tennenbacher StraBe & 18.19(18.26(18.34|18.41|18.49 18.56 [19.04 [19.11 [19.19(19.26 |19.34 19.41{19.49(19.56 [20.04 [20.11 20.19 20.26 20.34 20.41
HauptstraBe & 18.21(18.28(18.36|18.43[18.51[18.58 [19.06 [19.13 [19.21(19.28 19.36 19.43|19.51(19.58 [20.06 [20.13 [20.21 [20.28 [20.36 [20.43
OkenstraBe & 18.22(18.29(18.37|18.44 [18.52 18.59 19.07 [19.14 19.2219.29(19.37 [19.4419.52 [19.59 [20.07 [20.14 20.22 20.29 20.37 20.44
HornusstraBe & 18.24(18.31(18.39|18.46 [18.54 [19.01 19.09 [19.16 [19.24(19.31(19.39|19.46 |19.54 [20.01 [20.09 [20.16 [20.24 20.3120.39 20.46
TullastraBe & 18.25(18.32(18.40(18.47 [18.55 [19.02 19.10 [19.17 [19.25 19.32 19.40 [19.4719.55 [20.02 [20.10 [20.17 [20.25 [20.32 20.40 20.47
Reutebachgasse & 18.27(18.34(18.42(18.49[18.57 [19.04 19.1219.19 [19.27(19.34(19.42|19.49|19.57 [20.04 [20.12 [20.19 20.27 20.3420.42 [20.49
Berggasse & 18.28(18.35(18.43|18.50|18.58 [19.05 |19.13 19.20 19.28(19.35|19.43[19.50|19.58 [20.05 [20.13 [20.20 20.28 20.35 20.43 20.50
GlottertalstraBe & 18.29(18.36(18.44(18.51[18.59 [19.06 [19.14 19.21 [19.2919.36 (19.44 [19.51{19.59 [20.06 [20.14 [20.21 [20.29 20.36 [20.44 20.51
Gundelfinger Str. & an [18.30/18.37|18.45]18.52119.00119.07 19.1519.22 119.30/19.37119.45 |119.52 [20.00 20.07 [20.1520.22 [20.30 20.37 [20.45 20.52
Montag - Freitag Samstag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS * *
Siegesdenkmal & 20.47 20.54 21.03 23.33123.48| — | 0.03 0.48| 1.16 4.46| 5.18 8.33| 8.41/| 8.48| 8.56| 9.03
Tennenbacher StraBe & 20.49 20.56 21.05 23.3523.50[ — | 0.05 0.50| 1.18 4.48| 5.20 8.35| 8.43| 8.50| 8.58| 9.05
HauptstraBe & 20.5120.58 21.07 23.3723.52| — | 0.07 0.52| 1.20 4.50| 5.22 8.37| 8.45| 8.52| 9.00| 9.07
OkenstraBe & 20.52120.5921.08| ,  23.3823.53[ — 1 0.08 1053/ 121 1451523  |8.38 846/ 8.53 9.01 9.08
HornusstraBe & 20.5421.0121.10| %4 23.4023.55 — | 0.10) % | 0.55| 1.23| T F | 453| 5.25| 4 | 8.40| 8.48| 8.55| 9.03| 9.10
TullastraBe & 20.5521.0221.11| \12 123.4123.56) — | 0.11) o | 0.56| 1.24| o | 4.54| 526 |\ | 8.41| 8.49| 8.56| 9.04) 9.11
Reutebachgasse & 20.57 21.0421.13 "[23.4323.58| — | 0.13 | 0.58] 1.26 ‘| 4.56| 5.28 | 8.43| 8.51| 8.58| 9.06| 9.13
Berggasse & 20.58 21.05 21.14 23.442359 — |0.14 0.59| 1.27 4.57| 5.29 8.44| 8.52| 8.59| 9.07| 9.14
GlottertalstraBe & 20.59 21.06 21.15 23.45| — | 0.00| 0.15 1.00| 1.28 4.58| 5.30 8.45| 8.53| 9.00| 9.08| 9.15
Gundelfinger Str. & an 21.0021.07 21.16 23.46| — [0.01]0.16 1.01] 1.29 4.59| 5.31 8.46| 8.54] 9.01] 9.09] 9.16

* = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
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- n Siegesdenkmal - Zahringen &=

Samstag

Siegesdenkmal & 9.11] 9.18] 9.26] 9.33] 9.41] 9.48] 9.56[10.03[10.11]10.18]10.26]10.33 [10.41[10.48[10.56[11.03 [11.11 [11.1811.26]11.33

Tennenbacher StraBe & 9.13| 9.20| 9.28| 9.35| 9.43| 9.50| 9.58|10.05 [10.13 |10.2010.28|10.35[10.43 [10.50 10.58|11.05|11.13 [11.2011.2811.35

HauptstraBe & 9.15| 9.22| 9.30| 9.37| 9.45| 9.52|10.00|10.07 [10.15 |10.22 10.30|10.37 [10.45 [10.52 11.00{11.07 [11.15 [11.2211.3011.37

OkenstraBe & 9.16| 9.23| 9.31| 9.38| 9.46| 9.53|10.01(10.08[10.16 [10.23 10.31(10.38|10.46 [10.53 |11.01(11.08|11.16 [11.23|11.31/11.38

HornusstraBe & 9.18| 9.25| 9.33| 9.40| 9.48| 9.55(10.03|10.10[10.18|10.25 10.33|10.40 10.48[10.55 |11.03|11.10|11.18 11.25 |11.3311.40

TullastraBe & 9.19| 9.26| 9.34| 9.41/| 9.49| 9.56(10.04[10.11[10.19[10.26 10.34[10.41[10.49 [10.56 11.04[11.11(11.19[11.26 11.34 11.41

Reutebachgasse & 9.21] 9.28| 9.36| 9.43| 9.51| 9.58(10.06 |10.13[10.21]10.28/10.36 [10.43[10.51(10.58 |11.06 [11.13[11.2111.28 [11.36 [11.43

Berggasse & 9.22| 9.29| 9.37| 9.44| 9.52| 9.59(10.07[10.14[10.22|10.29 10.37|10.44[10.52 [10.59 [11.07[11.14[11.22 [11.2911.37 [11.44

GlottertalstraBe & 9.23| 9.30| 9.38| 9.45| 9.5310.00(10.08|10.15 [10.23 |10.30 10.38|10.45 10.53 [11.00 |11.08|11.15|11.23 [11.30 11.3811.45

Gundelfinger Str. & an| 9.24] 9.31] 9.39] 9.46| 9.54[10.01/10.09[10.16 10.24]10.31(10.39|10.46 |10.54 111.01[11.09|11.16 11.2411.31]11.39|11.46
Samstag

Siegesdenkmal & 11.41]11.48[11.56[12.03[12.11]12.18[12.26 [12.33 [12.41]12.48[12.56 [13.03[13.11[13.18 [13.26 13.33 [13.41 [13.4813.56 |14.03

Tennenbacher StraBe & 11.43[11.50[11.58[12.05 [12.13[12.2012.28 [12.35 12.43[12.50{12.58 [13.05 [13.13 [13.20|13.28 13.35 [13.43 [13.50|13.58 14.05

HauptstraBe d 11.45[11.52[12.00 12.07 12.15[12.22 [12.30 [12.37 [12.45|12.52|13.00 [13.07 [13.15 13.22|13.30 [13.37 [13.45 |13.52|14.00 |14.07

OkenstraBe & 11.46(11.53[12.01[12.08 [12.16[12.23[12.31[12.38 12.46|12.53[13.01 [13.08 [13.16 |13.23[13.31[13.38 [13.46 |13.53|14.01 |14.08

HornusstraBe & 11.48(11.5512.03 12.10 12.18]12.25 [12.33 [12.40 12.48|12.55[13.03 [13.10 [13.18 13.25|13.3313.40 [13.48 |13.55|14.03 14.10

TullastraBe & 11.49 [11.5612.04(12.11 12.19 [12.26 [12.34[12.41 [12.4912.56[13.04 13.11 [13.19|13.26 [13.34 13.41 [13.49|13.56 | 14.04 [14.11

Reutebachgasse & 11.51[11.58[12.06(12.13 12.21 [12.28|12.36|12.43 [12.51 [12.58|13.06 [13.13 [13.21 [13.28|13.3613.43 [13.51|13.58|14.06 |14.13

Berggasse & 11.52[11.59[12.07 [12.14 12.22[12.2912.37 [12.44 [12.52[12.59[13.07 [13.14 13.22 13.29[13.37 [13.44 [13.52 13.59[14.07 [14.14

GlottertalstraBe & 11.53[12.0012.08 |12.15 [12.23[12.30 12.38 [12.45 [12.53|13.00{13.08 [13.15 [13.23 [13.30|13.38 13.45 [13.53 14.00|14.08 |14.15

Gundelfinger Str. & an|11.54]12.01[12.09112.16 12.24[12.31]12.3912.46 12.54[13.01[13.09 13.16 |13.24 13.31]13.39|13.46 13.54 |14.01[14.09 14.16
Samstag

Siegesdenkmal & 14.11]14.18[14.26[14.33[14.4114.48[14.56 [15.03 [15.11]15.18]15.26 [15.33 [15.41[15.48[15.56 |16.03 [16.11 [16.1816.2616.33

Tennenbacher StraBe & 14.13[14.2014.28 |14.35 (14.43[14.50 [14.58 [15.05 [15.13[15.20|15.28 [15.35 [15.43 [15.50|15.58 16.05 [16.13 |16.20|16.28 16.35

HauptstraBe d 14.15[14.22 14.30 [14.37 14.45|14.52 [15.00 [15.07 [15.15|15.22|15.30 [15.37 [15.45 15.52|16.00 [16.07 [16.15 |16.22|16.30 16.37

OkenstraBe & 14.16(14.23 [14.3114.38 14.4614.53[15.01 [15.08 |15.16|15.23[15.31[15.38 |15.46 |15.53|16.01 16.08 [16.16 |16.23|16.31|16.38

HornusstraBe & 14.18(14.25 [14.33 14.40 14.48|14.55 [15.03 [15.10 [15.18|15.25[15.33 [15.40 |15.48 15.55|16.03 16.10 [16.18 |16.25|16.33 16.40

TullastraBe & 14.19 14.26 [14.34(14.41 14.49 [14.56 |15.04[15.11 [15.19[15.26[15.34 15.41 15.49 |15.56 |16.04 16.11 [16.19|16.26 16.34 16.41

Reutebachgasse & 14.21[14.28[14.36|14.43 14.51 [14.58|15.06|15.13 [15.21 [15.28|15.36 [15.43 |15.51 [15.58|16.06 16.13 [16.21|16.28|16.36 |16.43

Berggasse & 14.22(14.2914.37 [14.44 14.5214.59 [15.07 [15.14 [15.22[15.29[15.37 [15.44 |15.52 15.59|16.07 |16.14 [16.22 16.29|16.37 |16.44

GlottertalstraBe & 14.23|14.3014.38 |14.45 14.53|15.00 [15.08 [15.15 [15.23|15.30{15.38 [15.45 |15.53 [16.00|16.08 16.15 [16.23 |16.30|16.38 |16.45

Gundelfinger Str. & an|14.24]14.31/14.3914.46 14.54[15.01|15.09 [15.16 |15.24[15.31[15.39|15.46 |15.54 16.01|16.09 16.16 16.24 |16.31|16.39 16.46
Samstag

Siegesdenkmal & 16.4116.48[16.56[17.03[17.11 [17.18[17.26]17.33 [17.41[17.48[17.56 18.03[18.11[18.18]18.2618.33 [18.41[18.48[18.56 [19.03

Tennenbacher StraBe & 16.43[16.50 [16.58 [17.05 [17.13[17.2017.28 [17.35 17.43[17.50|17.58 [18.05 [18.13 |18.20|18.28 |18.35 [18.43 |18.50|18.58 19.05

HauptstraBe & 16.45[16.5217.00 [17.07 17.15[17.22 [17.30 [17.37 [17.45|17.52|18.00 [18.07 [18.15 18.22|18.30 [18.37 [18.45 |18.52|19.00 |19.07

OkenstraBe & 16.46(16.53 17.01[17.08 [17.16[17.23[17.31[17.38 17.46|17.53[18.01 [18.08 |18.16 |18.23|18.31|18.38 [18.46 (18.53[19.01 19.08

HornusstraBe & 16.48(16.55 [17.03 [17.10 (17.18[17.2517.33 [17.40 [17.48|17.55[18.03 [18.10 [18.18 18.25|18.33 [18.40 [18.48 |18.55|19.03 19.10

TullastraBe & 16.49(16.56 [17.04(17.11(17.19[17.26 [17.34 [17.41 [17.49|17.56 [18.04 [18.11 |18.19 |18.26 |18.3418.41 [18.49 18.5619.04[19.11

Reutebachgasse & 16.51(16.5817.06 [17.13 17.2117.28|17.36 [17.43 [17.5117.58|18.06 [18.13 [18.21 |18.28 |18.36 |18.43 [18.51 [18.58 (19.06 19.13

Berggasse & 16.52(16.59[17.07[17.14 17.22 [17.29[17.3717.44 [17.52 [17.59[18.07 (18.14 18.22 |18.2918.37 (18.44 [18.52|18.59(19.07 [19.14

GlottertalstraBe & 16.53[17.00[17.08(17.15 17.23 [17.30 17.38|17.45 [17.53 [18.00(18.08 |18.15 [18.23 [18.30|18.38 18.45 [18.53[19.00(19.08 |19.15

Gundelfinger Str. & an|16.54]17.01[17.09117.16 17.24117.31]17.3917.46 17.54]18.01[18.09 18.16 |18.24 118.31]18.39|18.46 18.54 |19.01[19.09|19.16
Samstag

Siegesdenkmal & 19.11]19.18[19.26[19.33[19.41]19.48[19.56 [20.03 20.1120.18 20.26 [20.33[20.4120.48 23.3323.48

Tennenbacher StraBe & 19.13 [19.20(19.28(19.35 [19.43 [19.50 |19.58 [20.05 20.13 20.20 [20.28 20.35 20.43 [20.50 23.3523.50

HauptstraBe & 19.15[19.22]19.30{19.37 19.45 [19.52 [20.00 [20.07 20.15 20.22 [20.30 20.37 20.45 [20.52 23.3723.52

OkenstraBe & 19.16(19.23 19.31(19.38/19.46 19.53|20.01 20.08 20.16 20.2320.31 20.38|20.46 20.53 | . 23.38[23.53

HornusstraBe & 19.18119.2519.33(19.40(19.4819.5520.03 20.10 20.18 20.25 20.33 20.40 20.48 20.55| %5 23.40[23.55

TullastraBe & 19.19119.26 19.3419.41/19.49 19.5620.04 20.1120.19 20.26 20.34 20.41 20.49 20.56 | \ »-> 23.41123.56

Reutebachgasse & 19.21(19.28/19.36 [19.43 19.51(19.58 [20.06 [20.13 20.2120.28 20.36 [20.43 20.51 20.58 | """ 23.43 23.58

Berggasse & 19.22(19.29(19.37(19.44 19.52 [19.59 [20.07 [20.14 20.22 20.29 [20.37 20.44 20.52 [20.59 23.44[23.59

GlottertalstraBe & 19.23(19.30[19.38|19.45 19.5320.00 [20.08 20.15 20.23 [20.30 [20.38 20.45 20.53 [21.00 2345 —

Gundelfinger Str. & an|19.24]19.31/19.3919.46 19.5420.01 [20.09 20.16 20.24[20.31[20.39 [20.46 20.54 21.01 23.46| —
Sonn- und Feiertag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS * *

Siegesdenkmal & — | o0.03 0.48| 1.16 4.46| 5.48 13.03 20.03 23.3323.48

Tennenbacher StraBe & — 10.05 0.50| 1.18 4.48| 5.50 13.05 20.05 23.3523.50

HauptstraBe & — | 0.07 0.52| 1.20 450| 5.52 13.07 20.07 23.3723.52

OkenstraBe & — 008 . 1053121  |451/553 . 113.08/ . 12008 . 23.382353

HornusstraBe & — 010/ 4 | 055 1.23| F | 453| 5.55| & ° [13.10| & F 20.10| 4 23.4023.55

TullastraBe & — 1011 1= 1 0.56 1.24 |\ | 454] 5.56 0> [13.11] o0 20.11] 0> 23.41 23.56

Reutebachgasse & — 1 0.43|M"M| 058 1.26| ™" | 4.56| 5.58| VM [13.13| V"M p0.13| V" 23.4323.58

Berggasse & — | o0.14 0.59| 1.27 4.57| 5.59 13.14 20.14 23.4423.59

GlottertalstraBe & 0.00| 0.15 1.00| 1.28 4.58| 6.00 13.15 20.15 23.45| —

Gundelfinger Str. & an| 0.01] 0.16 1.01] 1.29 4.59] 6.01 13.16 20.16 23.46| —

* = fahrt nicht in den Nachten 13./14.04. ; 16./17.04. ; 04./05.06.
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